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3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 TORTONESI   JOSE CARLOS 22 27 24 28 28 28 7 164 - - 0 7

2 2 1 2 2 2 2 6 GUGLIELMONE   MAURICIO 23 25 28 12 20 24 7 139 -25 - 0 7

1 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 BLANCHARD   MARINO 27 19 1 13 14 9 7 90 -49 -74 0 7

9 10 5 5 4 4 4 10 TISOCCO   SERGIO 10 9 20 11 17 13 5 85 -5 -79 0 7

10 7 6 6 5 5 5 7 RAPETTI   MARTIN 8 16 11 7 23 8 6 79 -6 -85 0 7

6 4 3 4 7 6 6 5 BARES   JUAN PABLO 15 16 17 6 0 18 5 77 -2 -87 0 6

15 16 14 9 6 7 7 9 BROWN   MAURO 6 2 9 21 16 15 6 75 -2 -89 0 7

20 20 15 8 10 8 8 21 QUIROZ   CESAR 2 4 9 23 0 21 6 65 -10 -99 0 6

5 11 8 7 9 9 9 11 ALARCON   ROBERTO 16 3 9 13 6 12 5 64 -1 -100 0 7

12 9 7 10 8 10 10 12 BRITOS   LUIS 7 12 9 7 14 9 4 62 -2 -102 0 7

21 22 13 12 12 11 11 3 PONZONI   DARDO 1 4 15 6 9 10 3 48 -14 -116 0 7

- 19 24 15 11 12 12 17 ORATTI ROBERTO OSCAR 0 6 0 18 14 1 4 43 -5 -121 0 5

4 5 9 11 13 13 13 8 GREGORIETTI   CARLOS 19 9 0 6 0 0 3 37 -6 -127 0 4

13 12 10 13 15 15 14 35 PINO   CESAR 7 10 9 0 0 0 2 28 -9 -136 1 4

14 6 11 14 14 14 15 15 GONZALO   GUSTAVO 6 20 0 0 0 0 1 27 -1 -137 -1 3

- - 18 17 18 17 16 19 RETAMAR SEBASTIAN 0 0 10 7 1 3 1 22 -5 -142 1 5

7 8 12 16 16 16 17 42 TISOCCO   GASTON 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 -142 -1 2

- - 16 18 17 18 18 30 ROLANDO PABLO 0 0 12 1 8 0 0 21 -1 -143 0 3

- - - 22 23 19 19 24 BERUSKIJ DIEGO 0 0 0 8 0 10 1 19 -2 -145 0 3

19 24 22 24 19 20 20 16 PEZZARINI   NESTOR DANIEL 3 0 3 0 7 5 1 19 0 -145 0 5

8 13 17 19 20 21 21 45 PEREGO   LUIS 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 -7 -152 0 1

18 14 19 21 22 23 22 43 GONZALEZ   HECTOR ENRIQUE 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 10 -2 -154 1 3

16 23 26 27 28 28 23 13 TOLEDO   HORACIO 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 -1 -155 5 3

11 17 21 20 21 22 24 31 FAGUNDEZ   NARDO 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 0 -155 -2 2

- 15 20 23 24 24 25 47 LOPEZ JULIO 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 -1 -156 -1 1

- - - 28 30 30 26 26 NOIR PABLO 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 7 -1 -157 4 2

- 18 23 25 25 25 27 4 BENITEZ ENZO 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 -1 -158 -2 1

17 21 25 26 26 26 28 23 POLONI   MARCELO 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 -158 -2 2

- - - - 27 27 29 27 GALLARDO JOSE LUIS 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 -1 -159 -2 1

- - 27 31 29 29 30 25 RAPETTI BENJAMIN 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 4 -1 -160 -1 2

- - - - - - 31 22 LEIVA ANGEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 -2 -162 0 1

- - - - - - 32 54 DALMOLIN MAURICIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 -162 0 1

- - - - - 32 33 55 REY LEONARDO 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 -162 -1 2

- - - 29 31 31 34 32 GERRATAN JONATHAN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 -162 -3 2

- - - 30 32 33 35 48 AYALA LEONARDO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -163 -2 1
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